Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "STEERING" BRP COMMANDER (ELECTRIC 9KW)

STD XT LSV

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

23C1306



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "STEERING" BRP COMMANDER (ELECTRIC 9KW)

STD XT LSV

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

10 709400900 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH STEERING COLUMN
. ENS. VOLANT STEER
20 715001134 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel WHEEL
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
20a 233221414 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH DIN.6926
20b 704902065 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU LOGO CAN-AM
30 709401167 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen STEERING SHAFT
*0)-
31 293300144 CpoK mocTasky ot 25 AHei JOINT TORIQUE *O
RING
35 415108000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel COUSSINET *CUSHION
40 709400655 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# STEERING SUPPORT
45 705600799 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH COUSSINET BUSHING
60 293900106 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DOUILLE *BUSHING
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
65 207683044 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH DIN.6921
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
70 233281414 B Hanumuuu DIN.6926
75 207103586 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel HEX. SCREW M10 X 35
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
80 232500416 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH DIN.985
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
90 207583586 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel DIN.6921 S.GRIP
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
100 233281416 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# DIN.6926
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
110 233221414 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.6926
. ADJUSTMENT
120 709400656 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel CYLINDER
130 250000649 CpOK rocTaBky ot 25 AHei SOCKET HEAD SCREW
M6 X 16
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
140 232561414 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel DIN.985
180 709401134 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel BALL JOINT
210 706200281 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS [Tait6a 3aKameHHas
215 250000590 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Iéléex Cap Screw M12 X
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
220 232521416 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# DIN.985
230 211400017 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH PIN-COTTER
260 709401195 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel STEERING ASS Y
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
275 207689534 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# DIN.6921
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
285 233281414 B Hanumuuu DIN.6926




. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
290 207682044 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DIN.6921
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
345 250000350 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel STLSS NYLON PAT
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
346 233261414 B Hanmwmuuu DIN.6926
. UPPER CLUSTER
350 707900124 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH COVER
360 707900013 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CLUSTER SUPPORT
365 250000048 Cpok ToCTaBK® 0T 25 AHei EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X1.0
TORX-TRUSS M/S
370 250000129 B Hanuyun GM6047M NYLON
PATCH
. FLASHER ARM
390 709400810 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel SUPPORT
400 293450274 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH AJOUT *INSERT
. SCREW-HEX.SCOTCH
410 207361644 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 [Hel GRIP DIN.933




